M/s Piyush Colonisers Limited
(Company under CIRP)

List of Operational Creditors - Employees(provisionally admitted) as updated on dated 02nd

Jan., 2021
This list supercedes all lists issued earlier in this category of Creditors
s Amount Claimed Artu')unt Security
Sr. No. [Name of claimant Provisionally
(Rs.) - Interest
Admitted (Rs)
1 |Anu Bharti 6,68,015 6,68,015 Nil
2 |Sanjay Bharti 12,55,602 12,55,602 Nil
3 Deepak Gupta 4,45,778 2,83,935 Nil
4  |Anurag Mehta 5,55,028 3,25.723 Nil
5 |Neeraj Sikri 4,93,784 2,64,988 Nil
6 |Ashok bansal 7,86,122 6,92,619 Nil
7  |Ameeth K Singla 2,85,486 2,18,345 Nil
Sub Total Operational Creditors (Employees) 44,809,815 37,009,227




